J
(Bal CHANGE ORDER FILELD
PROJECT:___ Re-Roof of 911 Building ,DCCD Proj. No. 2001-1213 01 N =8 P2 31

DATE OF ISSUANCE:_October 30" ,2001

_‘OWNER: Douglas County, Nevada

OWNER's Contract No. DCCD Proj. No. 2001-1213

CONTRACTOR: NRC Rbofinq Inc.

ENGINEER:

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Descriptioh: Remove and repair inadequate roof sheeting, relocate existing vent, and proVide

the aiternate bid roof-gutter.

Reason for Change Order: The sheeting repair and the vent relocation is to facilitate the
issuance of a 20 year warranty, the roof-gutter is at the request of Douglas County Facility

Operation.

Attachments: Bid form BF-7 (gutter as alternate), contractor pricing of extra work

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price
$48,900.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion:30 days

Net changes from previous Change Orders

$0 »

Net change‘ from previous Change Orders
| 0
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order
$48,900.00

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: 30 days

Net Increase of this Change Order
$1,615.00 '

Net Increase of this Change Order
(U
days

| Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders '

$50,515.00

Contract Times with all approved Change

Orders
Substantial Completion: 30 days

APPROVED:
/

Date: (et He Z‘-/‘

e) = Owner (Authorized Signature)

Date: //-<$=al

/.
ACCEP?L,——‘
, - Q“-\
By: 5, M’\ By: -/

Contractor (Authori7 Signature)

Page 1

Date: // 2/87
/ {

0527320

EFFECTIVE DATE:_ October 30,.2001.... ., . . _

BK1101P62738



BID SCHEDULE

}e-Roof of 911 Building DCCD #2001-1213

BID

ITEM | " ESTIMATED TOTAL
NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY BID PRICE
1. To remove existing roofing, Lump Sum 48,900,00 |

prepare substratz & re-roof with
modified bituminnu:: sheet roofing,
complete to include any required
flashing and courte- flashing painted
to match existing, #nd to provide

20 year warrgnty.

Alternative: Provide and in«tall gutter

system per Addendum She: t #1 Lump Sum 1,440.00

TOTAL OF BID (numbers) ¢ 50,340.00

(words) Fifty Thousand Three Hundred Forty 00/00

CHECK ONE: .

11 We qualify and claim the Preferential Bidder Status as specified in NRS
i 338.147, an4 have attached the appropriate information in accordance with the
N\ﬂ’ requirements. of NRS 338.147 as referenced in Supplementary Condition 6.09.1.

11 We do not qualify for the Preferential Bidder Status as specified in NRS

338.147. -
.
| s
Contractor: _..NRC ROOQFING INC.
. //// / .
/// Ay \\\\_\_

Authorized Signature:

: @5273203
o BK1101P62739



18-30-201 12:84PM - FROM NRC ROOFING INC 775 8835319

CAL. LIC, #68175% NEV. LiC. 826787

NR(@ Ronfing Inc.
- 3020 Deer Run Road
Carson City, Nevada 89701-1427

(775) 883-9444
FAX (775) 883-5919

CHANGE ORDER AUTHORIZATION

Date: October 30th 2001 _ |
ATTN: Ed Mason ' S - PROJECT: _Reroof 911 Building
' ' ' _Contractor/Owner Job #: 02811

To: Douglas County
PO Box 218

Phone#: 782-6228

Minden NV 89423' T ' .. Fax #: 782-9007 ‘

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE DONE
1) Replaced bad plywood on low roof deck ( 1 sheet @ $55.00 labor & material ) $ 55.00 -

2) Relocated vent flashing and pipe to accommodate equipment screen brace.

Labor & Material $120.00 - . $120.00
Total of C.0. #1 | | . | |  $175.00
Amount of Change Order:$175.00 __ Field Change Order #: 1
Payable:per nvoicing | - NRC Job # 1583

BEFORE THE SCHEDULED WORK CAN BE DONE, AS AGENT FOR

, | THE UNDERSIGNED, AM ORDERING AND AUTHORIZING
THE WORK AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS OUR COMPANY AGREES TO PAY THE CHARGES
ISSUED FOR THIS WORK, AND | REQUEST THAT THIS WORK BE DO

Signature Contractor/Supenntendent NRC ForemanlSupermtendent -

0527320 N oeesERA
BKIIOIPGR740  eviis



REQUESTED BY )

poug A‘; 0o, HCHAD;’.\.

201HO0Y -5 A 1 20

NDA SLATER
@;

273 2. RECORUEF’
81101 PGZM t 2 nkfr BE?”‘Y

N OFHC!AL RECORDS or -

CERTIFIED COPY
Tho document to which this certificate is attached Is a
full, truo and correct copy of the onginal on file and on

record in n%
f/
4




